Wednesday, October 1
Saint Theresa of the Child Jesus, virgin -
Memorial

Friday, October 17
Saint Ignatius of Antioch, bishop and
martyr - Memorial

Thursday, October 2
Guardian Angels - Memorial

Saturday, October 18
Saint Luke, evangelist - Feast

Friday, October 3
First Friday

Sunday, October 19
Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Satl-.irday, October 4
First Saturday
Saint Francis of Assisi - Memorial

Wednesday, October 22
Saint John Paul I, pope - Optional
Memorial

Sunday, October 5
Twenty-seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time

Thursday, October 23
Saint John of Capistrano, priest - Optional
Memorial

Tuesday, October 7
Our Lady of the Rosary - Memorial

Fﬂdai,bctohnr 24
Saint Anthony Mary Claret, bishop -
Optional Memorial

Sunday, October 12
Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sunday, October 26
Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Wednesday, October 15
Saint Teresa of Avila, virgin and doctor -
Memorial

Tuesday, October 28
Saints Simon and Jude, apostles - Feast

Thursday, October 16
Saint Margaret Mary Alacoque, virgin -
Optional Memorial

Friday, October 31
Friday of the Thirtieth week in Ordinary
Time




